TABLE OF CONTENTS

Rochester Community Schools
Rochester, Michigan 48307

ADMINISTRATION
1000/Page 1

This policy section describes the organizational structure of the District
and provides job descriptions for executive management positions.

1000

1110
1111
1112

1220
1230
1240
1244

1400

Administration

District Organization
Control Responsibility
Board/Staff Communication

Employment of the Superintendent
Superintendent of Schools
Evaluation of the Superintendent
District Credit Cards

Job Descriptions



