TABLE OF CONTENTS

Rochester Community Schools Rochester, Michigan 48307

ADMINISTRATION 1000/Page 1

This policy section describes the organizational structure of the District and provides job descriptions for executive management positions.

<u>1000</u>	<u>Administration</u>
1110	District Organization
1111	Control Responsibility
1112	Board/Staff Communication
1220	Employment of the Superintendent
1230	Superintendent of Schools
1240	Evaluation of the Superintendent
1244	District Credit Cards
1400	Job Descriptions